
Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 Edifice Builders
Gifford Aune

Nigel Moore

(303) 912-8029

(720) 879-8693

gifford.aune@edifice.builders

nigel.moore@edifice.builders

5455 E. Evans Pl.

Denver CO 80222
4/30/2025

2 GE Johnson
Michelle Robinette

Autymn Rubal

(303) 210-3489

(720) 393-9585

robinettem@gejohnson.com

rubala@gejohnson.com

5613 DTC Pkwy #450

Greewood Village, CO 80111
4/30/2025

3 GH Phipps Company
Kevin Mahoney

Lyssa Franckowiak

(303) 389-3808

(303) 389-3751

kevin.mahoney@ghphipps.com

lyssa.franckowiak@ghphipps.com

Roger.sp@ghphipps.com

5995 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 100

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
4/30/2025

4 Hunzinger Construction Company
Matt Hunzinger

Marc Ragasa

(970) 829-6562

(970) 893-0523

mhunzinger@hunzinger.com

mragasa@hunzinger.com

1442 Market Street

Denver, CO 80202
4/30/2025

5 Jim Black Construction 
Annette Aragon

James Black
(303) 452-8710

aaragon@jimblackconstruction.com

jcblack@jimblackconstruction.com

12279 Pennsylvania St.

Thornton, CO 80241
4/30/2025

6 Kennerly Construction Corp.
Scott Kennerly

Linda Kennerly

(720) 436-1953

(303) 742-7989

scott@kennerlyconst.com

kennerlysl@earthlink.net

2390 S. Kalamath Street, Unit F

Denver, CO 80223
4/30/2025

7 Kiewit Building Group Inc.
Adam Lucero

Michael Brumley

(303) 803-6520

(303) 710-2901

adam.lucero@kiewit.com

michael.brumley@kiewit.com

10055 Trainstation Circle

Lone Tree, CO 80124
4/30/2025

8 KCI  Krische Construction Inc.
Mark Pilkington

Karen Peterson
(303) 776-7643

vmpilk@kciconst.com

kpeterson@kciconst.com

605 Weaver Park Road

Longmont, CO 80501
4/30/2025

9 Mark Young Construction
Angie DeBolt

Dennis Wolfe
(303) 776-1449

estimating@markyoungconstruction.com

dwolfe@markyoungconstruction.com

7200 Miller Place

Frederick, CO 80504
4/30/2025

10 MW Golden Constructors
Adam Alexander

Garrett Tormoen
(303) 688-9848

bid@mwgolden.com

marketing@mwgolden.com

1700 Park Street

Castle Rock, CO 80109
4/30/2025

11 PG Arnold Construction
Shannon Rogers

David McLatchie

(720) 766-2842

(720) 643-7711

shannon.rogers@pgarnold.com

david.mclatchie@pgarnold.com

3109 28th Street

Boulder, CO 80301
4/30/2025

12 Rapid Restoration
Keith Seiden

Courtney Bowlin

(720) 854-4872

(720) 327-5023

keith@rapiddenver.com

courtney@rapiddenver.com

3927 W 38th Ave

Denver, CO 80212
4/30/2025

13 Scheiner Commercial Group, Inc.
James Scheiner

Lisa Macneir

(719) 600-4911

(719) 502-5959

James@scheinercg.com

lisa@scheinercg.com

18965 Base Camp Road, Suite A-1

Monument, CO
4/30/2025

14 Spartan Construction Services
Justin Daniel

Paul Heguy

(719) 425-6824

(303) 907-8316

justin@spartancolorado.com

paulh@spartancolorado.com

1776 S Jackson St., Suite 537

Denver, CO 80210
4/30/2025

15 Sun Construction and Facility Services, Inc. Scott Solem (303) 444-4780
info@sunconstruction.com

scotts@sunconstruction.com

1232 Boston Ave

Longmont CO 80501
4/30/2025

16 W.E. O'Neil
Michael Hockett

Jennifer Edwards
(303) 238-7900

mhockett@weoneil.com

jedwards@weoneil.com

229 Vallejo Street

Denver, CO 80223
4/30/2025
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1 Facility Solutions Group
Rick Garcia

Jeff Wolff

(303) 669-7262

(303) 829-7793

rick.garcia@fsgi.com

jeff.wolff@fsgi.com

555 W. 48th Ave

Denver, CO 80216
4/30/2025

2 Sturgeon Electric Company
Kristina Kriesche

Julia Bagwell

(303) 286-8000

(303) 286-8000

kkriesche@myrgroup.com

jbagwell@myrgroup.com

12150 East 112th Avenue

Henderson, CO 80640
4/30/2025

Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 Apollo Mechanical Contractors
James DeMattee

Andrew Hales
(720) 572-5614

james.demattee@apollomech.com

andrew.hales@apollomech.com

6260 Downing Street

Denver, CO 80216
4/30/2025

2 Braconier Plumbing & Heating
Paul Dense

Estimating Dept
(303) 777-3037

pauldense@braconier.com

estimating@braconier.com

4925 Nome Street

Denver, CO 80239
4/30/2025

3 Colorado Mechanical Systems, LLC
Richard DiFranco

Shane Hering

(720) 908-1998

(720) 535-9789

rdifranco@coloradomech.com

sherring@coloradomech.com

7094 South Revere Parkway

Centennial, CO 80012
4/30/2025

4 JCOR Mechanical, Inc.
Josh Overstreet

Cody Overstreet
(303) 271-9787

josh@jcormech.com

cody@jcormech.com

15800 W. 5th Avenue

Golden, CO  80401
4/30/2025

5 Legacy Mechanical
Rich O'Bryan

Scott Krum
(720) 898-3446

robryan@legacy-mechanical.com

skrum@legacy-mechanical.com

6400 Broadway Suite 1

Denver, CO 80221
4/30/2025

6 Murphy Company
Sean Pettitt

Jazleen Aguilar

(303)-576-3846

(303) 358-9329

spettitt@murphynet.com

murphybids@murphynet.com

12789 Emerson Street

Thornton, CO 80241
4/30/2025

Company Name Main Contact Person: Business Phone: Email: Address: SCPP Expiration

1 All Phase Restoration
Matt Kamisato

Chase Hushen

(303) 746-0083

(720) 440-3438

mkamisato@aprestoration.com

chushen@aprestoration.com

12362 Dumont Way

Littleton, CO 80125
4/30/2025

2 Excel Environmental
Jessica Cox

Jen Zavala

(720) 334-3162

(303) 520-9034

jessica.cox@excelcorp.net

jzavala@excelcorp.net

1852 Jasper St, Unit E

Aurora, CO 80011
4/30/2025

3 Orion Environmental Inc
Emily Hamilton

Matt Mena

(720) 299-3591

(303) 895-0688

emilyh@orionsvcs.com

matt@orionsvcs.com

10301 E 107th Place

Brighton, CO 80601
4/30/2025

4 Peak Environmental
Shane Rodenberg

Jeffery Behrens
(303) 534-5443

shane@peakenviro.com

jeff@peakenviro.com

1201 Pecos Street

Denver, CO 80204
4/30/2025

*To update, add, or remove company contacts, please contact Raeann Gregory at raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu
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